
 

 

 

Board Meeting Schedule for 2024 

Month Date Location Notes 

January Tuesday, Jan 2 CANCELLED Conflicts with holiday schedules 

February Tuesday, Feb 6 ONLINE   
 

March Tuesday, March 5 ONLINE   

April Tuesday, April 2 RDNO, Coldstream 
 

WCQI grant approvals 
 

May Tuesday, May 7 RDCO or other Kelowna venue 
Joint OBWB/Stewardship Council 

meeting 

June Tuesday, June 4 RDOS, Penticton Adopt audited financial statements 

 

July Tuesday, July 2 Cancelled 
Avoiding day after Canada Day 

STAT 

August Tuesday, August 6 RDNO, Coldstream  

September Friday, September 6 Kelowna venue TBD 
Annual Public Meeting/OBWB 

regular meeting 
 

October Tuesday, October 1 RDOS, Penticton  
 

November Tuesday, November 5 ONLINE  
First opportunity to adopt 2025-26 

OBWB budget 

December Tuesday, December 3 ONLINE  
 

Adopt 2025-26 OBWB Budget 
 

TBD = To be determined.  


